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NAME 
APPT. 
DATE 

EXP. 
DATE 

APPOINTING 
AUTHORITY 

HISTORY 

   COMMISSION PREVIOUSLY HELD BY 
FRANK HOUSE 

MIKE HENNING 
5401 EATON OXFORD RD. 
CAMDEN, OH 45311 
452-1703 

3/23/15 
01/01/17 

12/31/16 
12/31/21 

COMMISSION PREVIOUSLY HELD BY 
BRAD KRAMER WHO 
TOOK LAND USE MGMT 
DIRECTOR POSITION  

JIM HORTON 
14000 S.R. 122 
SOMERVILLE, OH 45064 
787-9068 
 

7/7/14 12/31/17 COMMISSION PREVIOUSLY HELD BY 
DONALD ORR 

SARAH DRIVER 
1415 BANTAS CREEK RD 
EATON OH 45320 
456-6252 
 

01/11/10 
01/01/15 

12/31/14 
12/31/19 

COMMISSION PREVIOUSLY HELD BY 
GLEN SMITH  

ALLEN TONEY 
10311 DIXON RD 
EATON OH 45320 
456-2462 
 

11/09/92 
01/01/96 
01/01/01 
01/01/06 
01/01/11 
01/01/16 

12/31/95 
12/31/00 
12/31/05 
12/31/10 
12/31/15 
12/31/20 

COMMISSION REAPPOINTMENT  

 
 


