COUNTY PROGRAM: BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS

ORC SECTION: 303.13 LENGTH OF TERM: 5 YEARS

ENGTH OF TERM: 5 YEARS Updated 10/18/16

LENGTH OF TERMS			Opualeu 10/10/10	
NAME	APPT. DATE	EXP. DATE	APPOINTING AUTHORITY	HISTORY
			COMMISSION	PREVIOUSLY HELD BY FRANK HOUSE
MIKE HENNING 5401 EATON OXFORD RD. CAMDEN, OH 45311 452-1703	3/23/15 01/01/17	12/31/16 12/31/21	COMMISSION	PREVIOUSLY HELD BY BRAD KRAMER WHO TOOK LAND USE MGMT DIRECTOR POSITION
JIM HORTON 14000 S.R. 122 SOMERVILLE, OH 45064 787-9068	7/7/14	12/31/17	COMMISSION	PREVIOUSLY HELD BY DONALD ORR
SARAH DRIVER 1415 BANTAS CREEK RD EATON OH 45320 456-6252	01/11/10 01/01/15	12/31/14 12/31/19	COMMISSION	PREVIOUSLY HELD BY GLEN SMITH
ALLEN TONEY 10311 DIXON RD EATON OH 45320 456-2462	11/09/92 01/01/96 01/01/01 01/01/06 01/01/11 01/01/16	12/31/95 12/31/00 12/31/05 12/31/10 12/31/15 12/31/20	COMMISSION	REAPPOINTMENT